

Item.29

21.02.2025
ssi

Ct. 17

WPA 29212 of 2024

Sk. Abul Kalam Azad

-vs-

The State of West Bengal & others

Mr. Shamim Ul Bari

Ms. Jhilik Singha

...for the petitioner

Mr. Subhrangsu Panda

Mrs. Ina Bhattacharyya

Mrs. Mithu Singha Mahaptra

...for the WBCSC

Mr. Swapan Kr. Datta

Mr. Dipankar Dasgupta

...for the State

Heard the learned counsels for the parties.

List this matter under the heading “To Be Mentioned”
on 24.02.2025.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)